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RR

into useful Products & Services for the

Post Harvest Industry

 Technology
Transforming Knowledge &

Established in 1984

Provides world class solutions in
Cleaning, Grading, Sorting & Handling of all kinds of

Seeds, Grains, Pulses, Spices, Oil Seeds, Fruits & Vegetables

Specializes in Designing, Manufacturing, Installing & Commissioning
a complete range of Machines / Plants on Turnkey basis

Provides excellent After Sales Service and readily available Spare Parts

Provides Automation options for individual machines / complete plants

Exports to over 60 countries

Damas

KONGSKILDEK

INTERNATIONAL COLLABORATIONS

POLAND - Grain Storage silos & dryers

SWEDEN - Seed treatment & coating machines

DENMARK - Seed & grain cleaning & grading machines

DENMARK - Suction blowers & aspirators

Limited
NEW ZEALAND - Fruits & Vegetable cleaning, grading & sorting machines (mechanical)

INTERNATIONAL REPRESENTATION

Tecnofruta SPAIN - Electronic lines for Fruits & Vegetables cleaning, grading, sorting & packing



Model Capacity Power

PC - 5(NB) 5 TPH  4+1.5=5.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

PC - 3 3 TPH  3+1=4 HP

Model Capacity Power

PC - 2 2 TPH  5 HP

PC - 2 PC - 5PC - 3

PC - 11-(NB)PC - 8 / PC - 6

Model Capacity Power

PC - 8-S 8 TPH  5+2=7 HP

Model Capacity Power

PC - 11 11TPH  5.4+2=7.4 HP

Seed pre-cleaners / grain cleaners

PC - 14

Model Capacity Power

PC - 14 14 TPH  10+1.5=11.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

UC - 30 II

UC - 40

UC - 60

UC - 20 20 TPH

30 TPH

40 TPH

60 TPH

 

 

16 HP

19 HP

26.5 HP

29 HP

Universal Cleaners

Fine Cleaners

Model Capacity Power

Nova 10 TPH

 

19 HP

ULTRA CLASSIC

NOVA

JUNIOR

Model Capacity Power

Ultra 150 Kg/hr  1+0.25=1.25 HP

Model Capacity Power

 Classic 400 Kg/hr  3+0.75=3.75 HP

Model Capacity Power

Junior 100 Kg/hr  2 HP

UC - SERIES

PC - 5(RB) 5 TPH  4+1=5 HP

PC - 6 6 TPH  5+2=7 HP



Fine Cleaners

JUNIOR III DELUX SUPER / SUPER-II

Model Capacity Power

Junior III 600 Kg/hr  1 HP

Model Capacity Power

Delux 1 TPH  5 HP

Model Capacity Power

Super 8-10 Bags/Hr

(Based on Coriander)

 5 HP

ROYAL

Model Capacity Power

Royal  1 TPH  5.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

UC - 2 2 TPH  4 HP

UC - 2

Super-II 1.2 TPH 5 HP

SEED MASTER ZENTSG

Model Capacity Power

Zen  2 TPH  5.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

Seed Master 1.5-2 TPH  7.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

TSG 2 TPH  7.5 HP

Fine Cleaners

SG-3CORAL MAJESTIC

Model Capacity Power

SG-3 7.5 + 2 HP3 TPH

Model Capacity Power

Coral 2-2.25 TPH  7.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

Majestic 3 TPH  10 HP

UC - 1

Model Capacity Power

UC - I 1 TPH 1 HP



Model Capacity Power

25 TPH

50 TPH

75 TPH

100 TPH

5.5 HP

8 HP

12 HP

17 HP

Model Capacity Power

GC-1

GC-2

1 TPH

2 TPH

3 HP

5 HP

Rotary Drum Cleaners
Air Screen 
Groundnut Pod Cleaners

Model Capacity Power

SG - 4 10+1.5=11.5 HP4 TPH

Model Capacity Power

Omni 3.5 TPH  10+3 HP

Model Capacity Power

1013

1026

4 TPH

8 TPH

5 HP

7.5 HP

SG - 4

Fine Cleaners

OMNI
AGROSAW - DAMAS
VIBAM 1013 / 1026

RDC - 25

RDC - 50

RDC - 75

RDC - 100

Model Capacity Power

D6 - NE

D8 - NE

D12 - NE

D15 - NE

3-6 TPH

7-8 TPH

9-12 TPH

13-15 TPH

9 HP

12 HP

14.5 HP

17 HP

-VE PRESSURE TYPE

De-Stoners

Model Capacity Power

D2-PEX 1.5-2 TPH  0.5 HP

+VE PRESSURE TYPE

Capacity

1 TPH to 5 TPH

Mobile Seed Processing Plants 
With Various Combinations

Vegetable Seed Extraction 
Machines

Capacity depends upon Vegetable & Fruit



Slurry Seed Treators

Model Capacity Power

ST-1-RD

ST-2-RD

ST-4-RD

1 TPH

2 TPH

4 TPH

 0.75 HP

1 HP

2 HP

Tank Cap.

25 Lit.

50 Lit.

100 Lit.

Model Capacity Power

UT-1 1 TPH  0.75+0.25 HP

R - 7

R - 15

7 TPH

15 TPH

Model Capacity

Universal Seed Treators

Model Capacity

R - 534

R - 800

3 TPH

12 TPH

Agrosaw Norogard Seed Treatment & Coating Machines 

Batch Coating Machine Continous Seed Treatment Machines

Model Capacity Power

IC - V 100 Kg/hr  0.5 HP

Indented Cylinders

Model Capacity Power

IC-1

IC-2

IC-3

IC-4

IC-5

IC-6

IC-8

IC-10

1 TPH

2 TPH

3 TPH

4 TPH

5 TPH

6 TPH

8 TPH

10 TPH

1 HP

2 HP

2 HP

3 HP

3 HP

4 HP

5 HP

5 HP

IC-V IC-1 to IC-10

Model Capacity Power

GT 100 Kg/hr 1+0.25 HP=1.25 HP

GT

Gravity Separators

Model Capacity Power

G - 1

G - 2

G - 4

G - 6

0.7-1 TPH

1.5-2 TPH

3.5-4 TPH

5-6 TPH

3 HP

4+1=5 HP

7.5+1.5 = 9 HP

10 HP

G-1 / G-2 / G-4 / G-6

UT-2 2 TPH  1+0.5 HP



Model Capacity Power

BCD-1

BCD-2

BCD-4

BCD-6

BCD-8

0.5-1 TPB

1-2 TPB

3-4 TPB

5-6 TPB

6-8 TPB

2 HP

3 HP

5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

Model Capacity Power

BD-1

BD-2

BD-4

BD-6

BD-8

1 TPB

2 TPB

4 TPB

6 TPB

8TPB

2 HP

3 HP

5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

Vegetable Seed Processing Machines / Plants

Batch Seed Dryers
(Column type)

Batch Seed Dryers
(Rectangular type)

ULTRA GT UTV

Model Capacity Power

Ultra 150 Kg/hr 1+0.25=1.25 HP

Model Capacity Power

GT 100 Kg/hr 1+0.25=1.25 HP

Model Capacity Power

UTV 100 Kg/hr 0.5+0.25

Kongskilde Suction Blowers for
Penumatic Conveying of Grain

Grain Storage Silos

Kongskilde Aspirator Pre Cleaner

Model Capacity

KF 12

KF 20

KF 40

KF 60

12 TPH

20 TPH

40 TPH

60 TPH

Available in various models

Capacity from 5 TPH to 100 TPH

Hopper Bottom 15 tons to 600 tons

Mimic Type Panel

Run-time view of Plant

Flat Bottom 300 tons to 16000 tons



Handling Equipment

BUCKET ELEVATORS INCLINED BELT CONVEYORS BELT CONVEYORS

SCREW CONVEYORS CHAIN CONVEYORS

Available in various capacities Available in various capacities Available in various capacities

Available in various capacities Available in various capacities

DUMP HOPPERS SURGE BINS / HOLDING BINS / BAGGING BINS

Other Equipment

AUTO SLIDE GATES BAG STACKERS

Available in various capacities Available in various capacities

Available in various capacities Available in various capacities

ROUND SILOS

VIBRO CONVEYORS

Available in various capacities

Round Silos 15 tons to 50 tons

Square Silos 1 tons to 15 tons



3D View - TurnKey Plant

3D View of seed processing plant fully enclosed type

TurnKey Plant

Seed Processing Plant capacity 4 TPH, installed on a raised platform



TurnKey Plant

Seed processing plant capacity 4 TPH with central dust aspiration system

3D - View Mobile Plant 3D - View Grain Storage Silos

Side View

3D View

Top View
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